
Supporting Families Together Association 

Child Care Resource & Referral Agency 
School District Contacts 

Region 1: 4-C 
Jody Bartnick, Executive Director
      Jody.bartnick@4-C.org
      1 (800) 750.5437
      www.4-c.org 
Also serving the Ho-Chunk Nation 

Region 2: The Parenting Place 
Rachel Siegersma, Certification and Pre-
Licensing Consultant
      rachelsiegersma@theparentingplace.net
      1 (800) 873.1768 
      www.theparentingplace.net

Region 3: Child Care Partnership 
Resource & Referral Center
Renee Ernsting, Assistant Director
      renee.ernsting@wdeoc.org
      1 (800) 782.1880
      www.childcarereferral.org
Also serving the Ho-Chunk Nation  

Region 4: Northwest Connection 
Family Resources 
Lisa Cottrell, Early Childhood Consultant
      lisa.cottrell@ncfrwi.net
      715-634-2299
      www.wisconsinchild.org 
Also serving the Bad River, Forest 
County Potawatomi, Lac Courte Oreilles, 
Lac du Flambeau, Red Cliff, Sokaogon 
and St. Croix Tribes 

Region 5: Family & Childcare 
Resources of N.E.W. 
      1 (800) 738.8899
      www.fcrnew.org
Jamie Tramte Brassfield, Early Childhood 
Manager
      jamie@fcrnew.org
Nicky Brown, Early Childhood Consultant
      nicky@fcrnew.org
Also serving the Menominee and 
Stockbridge Munsee Tribes and the 
Oneida Nation 

Region 6: Childcaring, Inc.
Gayle Schiszik, Certifier/Pre-Licensing 
Technical Consultant
      gayle@childcaring.org
      715-841-9490
      www.childcaring.org

Region 7: (Hub) Child Care 
Resource & Referral 
      www.ccrrfoxvalley.org
Lesa Alston, Early Childhood Consultant
      lesaa@ccrrfoxvalley.org
      920-886-0428
Dana Bain, Referral Specialist & Training 
Coordinator
      danab@ccrrfoxvalley.org
      920-886-1211

(Partner) Family Connections, Inc. 
Michelle Christus, Early Childhood  
Consultant/Trainer
      michellec@familyconnectionscc.org
      920-889-8886
      www.familyconnectionscc.org 

Region 8: 4C for Children
Carolyn Dame, Manager/YoungStar 
Technical Consultant
      cdame@4cfc.org
      262-894-1427
      www.4cfc.org 

Supporting Families Together 
Association

1 (888) 713-KIDS
www.supportingfamiliestogether.org


